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1. | Appolinaire Djikeng Bioscience eastern and Central Africa Hub (BecA Hub) Kenya a.djikeng@cgiar.org

2. | Mwai Okeyo International Livestock Research Institute (ILRI) Kenya m.okeyo@cgiar.org

3. | Brigitte Maass International Center for Tropical Agriculture (CIAT) Kenya b.maass@cgiar.org

4. | Wanjiku Chiuri International Center for Tropical Agriculture (CIAT) Rwanda w.chiuri@cgiar.org

5. | Rodrigue Ayagirwe Universite Evangelique enAfrique Centrale (DRC) DRC ayagirwerodrigue@yahoo.fr
6. | Pascal Isumbisho Universite Evangelique en Afrique Centrale (DRC) DRC isumbisho@yahoo.fr

7. | Felix Meutchieye The University of Dschang Cameroon fmeutchieye@gmail.com

8. | Bruce Pengelly CSIRO Australia Bruce.pengelly@csiro.au

9. | Aziwo T. Niba The University of Dschang Cameroon at_niba@hotmail.com

10. | Fon Dorothy The University of Dschang Cameroon dengwali@yahoo.fr

11. | Manjeli Yacouba The University of Dschang Cameroon ymanjeli2@yahoo.fr

12. | Etienne Pamo T. The University of Dschang - VDC Res. and Coop. FAAS Cameroon pamo_te @yahoo.fr

13. | Mpoame Mbida The University of Dschang Cameroon mpoamembida@yahoo.fr
14. | Alexis Teguia The University of Dschang —Department of An. Science Cameroon alexisteguia@yahoo.fr

15. | Bernard P.K. Yerima The University of Dschang Cameroon bernardyerima@yahoo.com
16. | Serges Armel Njidjou The University of Dschang — GIE-UDS Cameroon sergesarmel@yahoo.fr
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17. | Jean Marin Fotso National Institute of Agricultural Research (IRAD) Cameroon jeanmarinfotso@yahoo.fr

18. | Jean D. Ngou Ngoupayou National Institute of Agricultural Research (IRAD) Cameroon ngou_ngoupayou@yahoo.com

19. | Alfred Bela Tomo Ministry of Livestock-MINEPIA/PAPENOC Cameroon bela_alfred@yahoo.fr

20. | Henry Njakoi Heifer International-Cameroon Cameroon hnjakoi@yahoo.com

21. | Zoli Pagnah André National Vet Sciences School-University of Ngaoundere Cameroon andre.zoli@yahoo.fr

22. | Pa Gyeh Stephen Farmers Representative ( Bamenda) Cameroon gyehstevo@yahoo.com

23. | Martin Nzegang Local Media/ La Voix du Paysan Cameroon martin.nzegang@yahoo.com

24. | Agnes Laisin Heifer International-Cameroon Cameroon laisinagnes@yahoo.co.uk/
agneslaisin@heifer.org

25. | Delphine Tume Local Media/Radio Campus Cameroon dzebel@yahoo.com

26. | Meli Pierre Farmers Representative (Dschang) Cameroon

27. | Humphrey Heifer International-Cameroon Cameroon

28. | Florence Fonteh The University of Dschang —Department of An. Science Cameroon

29. | Foka Farmers Representative (Bafoussam) Cameroon




